LAKE CENTRAL SCHOOL CORPORATION

LAKE CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL

KAY TRAPP BOARD ROOM - ENTER DOOR F

8260 Wicker Avenue, St. John, Indiana 46373 Monday, March 6, 2023 6:00 pm

SPECIAL SCHOOL BOARD MEETING MINUTES

- I. Call to Order
- II. Pledge of Allegiance
- III. Official School Board Business
 - A. Board Policy Review*
 - 1. 1662 Anti-Harassment
 - 2. 3362 Anti-Harassment
 - 3. 4362 Anti-Harassment
 - 4. 5517 Anti-Harassment
 - 5. 2260 Nondiscrimination and Access to Equal Educational Opportunity
 - 2260.01 Section 504/ADA Prohibition Against Discrimination Based on Disability
 - 7. 1422.02 Nondiscrimination Based on Genetic Information of the Employee
 - 8. 3122.02 Nondiscrimination Based on Genetic Information of the Employee
 - 9. 4122.02 Nondiscrimination Based on Genetic Information of the Employee
 - 10. 1623 Section 504/ADA Prohibition Against Disability Discrimination in Employment
 - 11. 3123 Section 504/ADA Prohibition Against Disability Discrimination in Employment
 - 12. 4123 Section 504/ADA Prohibition Against Disability Discrimination in Employment
 - 13. 1422 Nondiscrimination and Equal Employment Opportunity
 - 14. 3122 Nondiscrimination and Equal Employment Opportunity
 - 15. 4122 Nondiscrimination and Equal Employment Opportunity
- * Due to their voluminous nature, documents are not attached. However, the Board Policies listed above can be reviewed in their entirety upon request.
- IV. Public Comments
- V. Board of Education Comments
- VI. Adjournment

Minutes of the March 6, 2023 School Board Meeting were approved and adopted by the Board of School Trustees at the March 20, 2023 School Board Meeting.		
	Cindy Sues,	Board President
ATTEST:		
	Nicole Kelly,	Board Secretary